City of San Leandro

Meeting Agenda

Human Services Commission

Chair Victor Aguilar, At Large (3)
Vice Chair Alice Sarafian, District 1
Arleen Carino, District 5
Amy Cassidy, District At Large (1)
Don Lancaster, District At Large (5)
Pedro Naranjo, District 2
Bose Onyemem, District 4
Kathy Sanchez, District 6
Susan Snell, District 3

Civic Center
835 East 14th Street
San Leandro, California

Wednesday, July 25, 2018

7:00 PM

City Hall, Sister Cities Gallery

6.A.

6.B.

7.A.

8.A.

8.B.

9.

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA OF JULY 25, 2018

APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF JUNE 27, 2018

Chair Aguilar, Vice Chair Sarafian, Commissioners Carino,Cassidy, Lancaster, Naranjo,
Onyemem, Sanchez and Snell

APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF SPECIAL MEETING MINUTES OF JUNE 27, 2018

PUBLIC COMMENTS

ORAL REPORT OF SECRETARY
Human Services Gap Analysis Status
Requests for CAP Grant Reports
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Site Visits - FESCO

NEW BUSINESS

Presentation from Lavender Seniors

August Recess

REPORT FROM NOMINATING COMMITTEE

City of San Leandro
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Human Services Commission Meeting Agenda July 25, 2018

10 ELECTION OF CHAIR/VICE CHAIR

1. REPORT OF CHAIR

12. COMMISSION COMMENTS

13. ADJOURNMENT

The public is invited to speak on any item on the agenda. If special
accommodations are required for the disabled, please call 577-3463.

City of San Leandro Page 2 Printed on 7/20/2018



